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Pricing

ezDispatch
You pay the difference of:

the delivery fee paid by the 
customer (less commission), and 

the ezDispatch fee 

the driver keeps any voluntary tip
(see details & examples below)
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Effective cost of ezDispatch: flat fee

Delivery Commission
Delivery fees are subject to 
commission based on the order 
source (ie. Marketplace base 15%)

ezDispatch Fee
10% of the food subtotal, with a 
minimum of $30

Effective Cost
You pay ezCater the difference of 
the fee paid by the customer 
(less commission) and the 
ezDispatch fee

Tips
All voluntary tips go to the 
delivery driver

Cost of delivery if you have a flat $25 delivery fee

+$25.00

-$3.75

-$8.75

Delivery Commission     
(15% for Marketplace)

ezDispatch Fee

Delivery cost paid by 
Catering Partner

$200.00

Delivery Fee

Food Subtotal

-$30.00

Example Marketplace Orders

+$25.00

-$3.75

-$8.75

-$30.00

+$25.00

-$3.75

-$18.75

-$40.00

$300.00 $400.00
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Effective cost of ezDispatch: matching fees

Delivery Commission
Delivery fees are subject to 
commission based on the order 
source (ie. Marketplace base 15%)

ezDispatch Fee
10% of the food subtotal, with a 
minimum of $30

Your effective cost of 
ezDispatch is just the Delivery 
Commission

Tips
All voluntary tips go to the 
delivery driver

Match delivery fees to the ezDispatch fee to greatly reduce the delivery cost to you

+$30.00

-$4.50

-$4.50

Delivery Commission     
(15% for Marketplace)

ezDispatch Fee

Delivery cost paid by 
Catering Partner

$200.00

Delivery Fee

Food Subtotal

-$30.00

Example Marketplace Orders

+$30.00

-$4.50

-$4.50

-$30.00

+$40.00

-$6.00

-$6.00

-$40.00

$300.00 $400.00
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How it works

You receive 
an order

On-demand
You request ezDispatch 

from ezManage. We assign 
you a driver

Automatic
We assign you a driver

You prepare the order 
for the assigned 

pick-up time

The driver picks 
up and delivers 

the order
We support the 
entire process


