



# **Pricing**





You pay the difference of:

the delivery fee paid by the customer (less commission), and the ezDispatch fee

the driver keeps any voluntary tip

(see details & examples below)

### Effective cost of ezDispatch: flat fee

### Cost of delivery if you have a flat \$25 delivery fee

#### **Delivery Commission**

Delivery fees are subject to commission based on the order source (ie. Marketplace base 15%)

#### ezDispatch Fee

10% of the food subtotal, with a minimum of \$30

#### **Effective Cost**

You pay ezCater the difference of the fee paid by the customer (less commission) and the ezDispatch fee

#### **Tips**

All voluntary tips go to the delivery driver

Food Subtotal	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$400.00
Delivery Fee	+\$25.00	+\$25.00	+\$25.00
<b>Delivery Commission</b> (15% for Marketplace)	-\$3.75	-\$3.75	-\$3.75
ezDispatch Fee	-\$30.00	-\$30.00	-\$40.00
Delivery cost paid by Catering Partner	-\$8.75	-\$8.75	-\$18.75



## Effective cost of ezDispatch: matching fees

Match delivery fees to the ezDispatch fee to greatly reduce the delivery cost to you

#### **Delivery Commission**

Delivery fees are subject to commission based on the order source (ie. Marketplace base 15%)

#### ezDispatch Fee

10% of the food subtotal, with a minimum of \$30

Your effective cost of ezDispatch is just the Delivery Commission

#### **Tips**

All voluntary tips go to the delivery driver

Liample Marketplace Orders					
Food Subtotal	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$400.00		
Delivery Fee	+\$30.00	+\$30.00	+\$40.00		
<b>Delivery Commission</b> (15% for Marketplace)	-\$4.50	-\$4.50	-\$6.00		
ezDispatch Fee	-\$30.00	-\$30.00	-\$40.00		

-\$4.50

-\$4.50

Evample Marketplace Orders



-\$6.00

Delivery cost paid by

**Catering Partner** 

### **How it works**



